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Paulina’s work involves the physical manipulation of analog pictures
taken and hand processed by herself; an approach that combines her
formal training as a fine art painter with her photographic practice.
Countering the current age of mass produced digital photography, she
embraces mistakes and acquaints us with unique objects, hand crafted
on paper, metal, glass and other materials, often hand painted in several
layers, collaged or embroidered. The results are illusory, ludicrous and

sublime at the same time.

Her work has appeared in numerous magazines such as VISION China,
Vogue It online, Vanity Fair, Collaboration — with Mother of Pearl and
SHOW Studios, DROME, VOGUE.com online, The British Journal of
Photography, AnOther Man, Wonderland, among others.

She lives and works in London (United Kingdom).
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PERSONAL EXHIBITIONS

2016 "ENGLAND FALLEN - WORKING WITH GARETH
PUGH", NUE GALLERY, PARIS, FRANCE



GROUP EXHIBITIONS

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

"HOME...", IFA GALLERY, BRUSSELS, BELGIUM

"LUXEMBOURG ART WEEK",, LUXEMBOURG,
LUXEMBOURG

"GROUP SHOW CURATED BY GIUSEPE RUFFQO",,
SEOUL, KOREA

"DREAMATORIUM", GALERIA SZTUKI STALOWA,
WARSAW, POLAND

"CONCEAL/REVEAL OPEN CALL TOP 20 PHOTO
OXFORD", OVADA GALLERY, OXFORD, UK

"ART BREDA", BREDA MUSEUM, BREDA, THE
NETHERLANDS

SCOPE ART, NEW YORK CITY, USA

ROTTERDAM CONTEMPORARY, ROTTERDAM,
THE NETHERLANDS

KUNSTRAI ART FAIR, AMSTERDAM, THE
NETHERLANDS

ARTE FIERA, BOLOGNA, ITALY

ART PAMPELONNE, SAINT-TROPEZ, FRANCE

ART JAKARTA, JAKARTA, INDONESIA

AAF, MILAN, ITALY

AAF, BRUSSELS, BELGIUM



2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

"THE BLURRED LINE", IFA GALLERY, BRUSSELS,
BELGIUM

"UNCANNY LOVERS", VINTAGE PHOTO
FESTIVAL, BYDGOSZCZ, POLAND

BEIRUT ART FAIR - IFA GALLERY, BEIRUT,
LEBANON

"UNIQUE EDITIONS", IFA GALLERY, BRUSSELS,
BELGIUM

"RENCONTRES PARISIENNES DE LA
PHOTOGRAPHIE CONTEMPORAINE", NUE
GALLERIE, PARIS, FRANCE

"LOVERS’ DISCORD", KONTOR PROJECTS,
COPENHAGEN, DENMARK

"ELEPHANT HAVEN AUCTION",, LONDON,
UNITED KINGDOM

"BIG DEAL NO666", POP UP GALLERY, LONDON,
UNITED KINGDOM

"8X8 IMPOSSIBLE - POLAROID GROUP SHOW ",
HOXTON GALLERY, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM

VENICE BIENNALE - ARTS COUNCIL ENGLAND,
VENICE, ITALY

QPARK, LIGHT AND PHOTOGRAPHY
INSTALLATION, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM

MUSEUM OF EROTISM, WARSAW, POLAND

FOTOFEVER, PARIS, FRANCE



2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

"ON PARAPHOTOGRAPHY: UNCERTAINTY, THE
OCCULT AND THE UNCANNY", HARLAN LEVEY
PROJECTS SPACE, BRUSSELS, BELGIUM

"25 PHOTOGRAPHERS", VOGUE ITALIA
EXHIBITION, 10 CORSO COMO, GALERIA CARLA
SOZZANI, MILAN, ITALY

MICHAEL HOPPEN GALLERY, SPLINTER ART
FAIR , LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM

"VOGUE ITALIA AND ART+COMMERCE", 10
CORSO COMO, GALLERIA CARLA SOZZANI,
MILAN, ITALY

"MYTHOLOGIES ", RIVINGTON DESIGN HOUSE
VIA CLIC GALLERY, NYC, USA

"LONDON", GALERIE REITZ STEPHANE
BIESENBACH, COLOGNE, GERMANY

"LIMBO BOOK LAUNCH", PARIS PHOTO, PARIS,
FRANCE

QUEEN EXHIBITION COLLABORATIVE PROJECT
NEUTRON GALLERY, TOKYO, JAPAN

LES RECONTRES D’ARLES PHOTO - SPACE 1,
ARLES, FRANCE

HOXTON GALLERY, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM

"INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL OF
PHOTOGRAPHY",, LYON, FRANCE



