



## **BIOGRAPHY**

Paulina's work involves the physical manipulation of analog pictures taken and hand processed by herself; an approach that combines her formal training as a fine art painter with her photographic practice. Countering the current age of mass produced digital photography, she embraces mistakes and acquaints us with unique objects, hand crafted on paper, metal, glass and other materials, often hand painted in several layers, collaged or embroidered. The results are illusory, ludicrous and sublime at the same time.

Her work has appeared in numerous magazines such as VISION China, Vogue It online, Vanity Fair, Collaboration – with Mother of Pearl and SHOW Studios, DROME, VOGUE.com online, The British Journal of Photography, AnOther Man, Wonderland, among others.

She lives and works in London (United Kingdom).



## **PERSONAL EXHIBITIONS**

"ENGLAND FALLEN - WORKING WITH GARETH PUGH", NUE GALLERY, PARIS, FRANCE 2016

## **GROUP EXHIBITIONS**

2017	"HOME", IFA GALLERY, BRUSSELS, BELGIUM
2017	"LUXEMBOURG ART WEEK",, LUXEMBOURG, LUXEMBOURG
2017	"GROUP SHOW CURATED BY GIUSEPE RUFFO",, SEOUL, KOREA
2017	"DREAMATORIUM", GALERIA SZTUKI STALOWA, WARSAW, POLAND
2017	"CONCEAL/REVEAL OPEN CALL TOP 20 PHOTO OXFORD", OVADA GALLERY, OXFORD, UK
2017	"ART BREDA", BREDA MUSEUM, BREDA, THE NETHERLANDS
2017	SCOPE ART, NEW YORK CITY, USA
2017	ROTTERDAM CONTEMPORARY, ROTTERDAM, THE NETHERLANDS
2017	KUNSTRAI ART FAIR, AMSTERDAM, THE NETHERLANDS
2017	ARTE FIERA, BOLOGNA, ITALY
2017	ART PAMPELONNE, SAINT-TROPEZ, FRANCE
2017	ART JAKARTA, JAKARTA, INDONESIA
2017	AAF, MILAN, ITALY
2017	AAF, BRUSSELS, BELGIUM

2016	"THE BLURRED LINE", IFA GALLERY, BRUSSELS, BELGIUM
2016	"UNCANNY LOVERS", VINTAGE PHOTO FESTIVAL, BYDGOSZCZ, POLAND
2016	BEIRUT ART FAIR - IFA GALLERY, BEIRUT, LEBANON
2015	"UNIQUE EDITIONS", IFA GALLERY, BRUSSELS, BELGIUM
2015	"RENCONTRES PARISIENNES DE LA PHOTOGRAPHIE CONTEMPORAINE", NUE GALLERIE, PARIS, FRANCE
2015	"LOVERS' DISCORD", KONTOR PROJECTS , COPENHAGEN, DENMARK
2015	"ELEPHANT HAVEN AUCTION",, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM
2015	"BIG DEAL NO666", POP UP GALLERY, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM
2015	"8X8 IMPOSSIBLE - POLAROID GROUP SHOW ", HOXTON GALLERY, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM
2015	VENICE BIENNALE - ARTS COUNCIL ENGLAND, VENICE, ITALY
2015	QPARK, LIGHT AND PHOTOGRAPHY INSTALLATION, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM
2015	MUSEUM OF EROTISM, WARSAW, POLAND
2015	FOTOFEVER, PARIS, FRANCE

2013	"ON PARAPHOTOGRAPHY: UNCERTAINTY, THE OCCULT AND THE UNCANNY", HARLAN LEVEY PROJECTS SPACE, BRUSSELS, BELGIUM
2013	"25 PHOTOGRAPHERS", VOGUE ITALIA EXHIBITION, 10 CORSO COMO, GALERIA CARLA SOZZANI, MILAN, ITALY
2013	MICHAEL HOPPEN GALLERY, SPLINTER ART FAIR , LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM
2012	"VOGUE ITALIA AND ART+COMMERCE", 10 CORSO COMO, GALLERIA CARLA SOZZANI, MILAN, ITALY
2012	"MYTHOLOGIES ", RIVINGTON DESIGN HOUSE VIA CLIC GALLERY, NYC, USA
2012	"LONDON", GALERIE REITZ STEPHANE BIESENBACH, COLOGNE, GERMANY
2012	"LIMBO BOOK LAUNCH", PARIS PHOTO, PARIS, FRANCE
2012	QUEEN EXHIBITION COLLABORATIVE PROJECT NEUTRON GALLERY, TOKYO, JAPAN
2012	LES RECONTRES D'ARLES PHOTO - SPACE 1, ARLES, FRANCE
2012	HOXTON GALLERY, LONDON, UNITED KINGDOM
2011	"INTERNATIONAL FESTIVAL OF PHOTOGRAPHY",, LYON, FRANCE